MultiLab® ordering guide
for multiparameter
laboratory instruments
MultiLab® ordering guide
Some instrument configurations are offered as kits. Please visit YSI.com for a complete list of kit options.
MultiLab 4010-1W MultiLab Pro 20 IDS MultiLab Pro 40 IDS
Step 2: Order sensors
Smart wireless sensors
A wireless adapter kit (WA-Kit) is required for the first sensor-to-instrument connection. For additional wireless sensor connections,
only a WA-S is required - see step 3. Each wireless sensor includes a built-in temperature sensor.
 103760Y: IDS 4110W wireless double junction pH electrode, plastic body, not refillable
 103761Y: IDS 4120W wireless double junction pH electrode, plastic body, refillable
 103762Y: IDS 4130W wireless double junction pH electrode, glass body, refillable
 103763Y: IDS 4210W wireless double junction ORP electrode, glass body, refillable
 301716Y: IDS 4310W wireless conductivity probe, epoxy body, cell constant K = 0.475 for general lab applications
 301722Y: IDS 4320W wireless conductivity probe, stainless steel body, cell contact K = 0.1, flow cell included; for
ultrapure water applications, cannot be calibrated by the user
 201306Y: IDS 4410W wireless fluorescent dissolved oxygen (FDO) probe
Smart sensors with cable
No additional adapters are needed for digital MultiLab sensors that have a cable, so Step #3 can be skipped unless wireless sensors
or BNC electrodes are ordered. Each probe includes a built-in temperature sensor.
 626500: IDS ProOBOD - Optical DO/BOD probe with stirrer
 300310: IDS 4100 ProBOD polarographic, membrane-covered DO/BOD probe with stirrer
 103740Y: IDS 4110 double junction pH electrode, plastic body, not refillable, 1.5 meter cable
 103741Y: IDS 4110 double junction pH electrode, plastic body, not refillable, 3 meter cable
 103750Y: IDS 4120 double junction pH electrode, plastic body, refillable, 1.5 meter cable
 103780Y: IDS 4130 double junction pH electrode, glass body, refillable, 1.5 meter cable
 103791Y: IDS 4211 double junction ORP electrode, glass body, refillable, 1.5 meter cable
 301710Y: IDS 4310 conductivity probe, epoxy body, 1.5 meter cable, cell constant K = 0.475, for general lab applications
 301711Y: IDS 4310 conductivity probe, epoxy body, 3 meter cable, cell constant K = 0.475, for general lab applications
 301720Y: IDS 4320 conductivity probe, stainless steel body, 1.5 meter cable, cell constant K = 0.1, flow cell included;
for ultrapure water applications, cannot be calibrated by the user